
BASE

BASE CARDS
1 Carlos Vela LAFC
2 Talles Magno NYCFC Rookie
3 Valentín Castellanos NYCFC
4 Sebastián Driussi Austin FC
5 Victor Wanyama CF Montréal
6 Caleb Wiley Atlanta United Rookie
7 Douglas Costa LA Galaxy
8 Gabriel Slonina Chicago Fire
9 Ricardo Pepi FC Dallas

10 Chicharito LA Galaxy
11 Žan Kolmanic Austin FC Rookie
12 Indiana Vassilev Inter Miami CF Rookie
13 Cameron Harper New York Red Bulls Rookie
14 Reed Baker-Whiting Seattle Sounders FC Rookie
15 Kévin Cabral LA Galaxy Rookie
16 Erik López Atlanta United Rookie
17 Paxten Aaronson Philadelphia Union
18 Kwadwo Opoku LAFC
19 Aboubacar Keita Colorado Rapids
20 Djordje Mihailovic CF Montréal
21 Cade Cowell San Jose Earthquakes
22 Michael Baldisimo Vancouver Whitecaps FC Rookie
23 Emanuel Reynoso Minnesota United
24 Calvin Harris FC Cincinnati Rookie
25 Xherdan Shaqiri Chicago Fire
26 Ifunanyachi Achara Toronto FC
27 Cristian Roldan Seattle Sounders FC
28 Braian Galván Colorado Rapids Rookie
29 Justin Che FC Dallas Rookie
30 Pedro Vite Vancouver Whitecaps FC Rookie
31 Sean Johnson NYCFC
32 Andre Shinyashiki Charlotte FC
33 Alan Velasco FC Dallas Rookie
34 Jesús Ferreira FC Dallas
35 James Sands NYCFC
36 Gyasi Zardes Colorado Rapids
37 Kevin Paredes D.C. United
38 Dominique Badji FC Cincinnati
39 Jayden Nelson Toronto FC
40 Aké Loba Nashville SC Rookie
41 Brenner FC Cincinnati
42 Christian McFarlane NYCFC Rookie
43 Federico Navarro Chicago Fire Rookie
44 José Cifuentes LAFC
45 Déiber Caicedo Vancouver Whitecaps FC Rookie
46 Jordan Morris Seattle Sounders FC
47 Walker Zimmerman Nashville SC
48 Ian Hoffmann Houston Dynamo
49 Tayvon Gray NYCFC
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50 Diego Chara Portland Timbers
51 Mark-Anthony Kaye Toronto FC
52 Franco Fragapane Minnesota United
53 Thiago Almada Atlanta United Rookie
54 Cristian Arango LAFC
55 Cristian Espinoza San Jose Earthquakes
56 Efraín Álvarez LA Galaxy
57 Alejandro Bedoya Philadelphia Union
58 Facundo Torres Orlando City SC Rookie
59 Quinn Sullivan Philadelphia Union Rookie
60 Gareth Bale LAFC
61 Jahkeele Marshall-Rutty Toronto FC
62 Maxi Moralez NYCFC
63 Brandon Bye New England Revolution
64 Carles Gil New England Revolution
65 Josef Martínez Atlanta United
66 Jack McGlynn Philadelphia Union Rookie
67 Mamadou Fall LAFC
68 Jonathan Osorio Toronto FC
69 George Bello Atlanta United
70 Fredy Montero Seattle Sounders FC
71 Raúl Ruidíaz Seattle Sounders FC
72 Romain Métanire Minnesota United
73 Axel Kei Real Salt Lake Rookie
74 Paxton Pomykal FC Dallas
75 Caden Clark New York Red Bulls
76 Lucas Zelarayán Columbus Crew
77 Artur Columbus Crew
78 Danny Leyva Seattle Sounders FC
79 Dom Dwyer Atlanta United
80 Jean Mota Inter Miami CF
81 Giorgio Chiellini LAFC
82 Moussa Djitté Austin FC Rookie
83 Caio Alexandre Vancouver Whitecaps FC Rookie
84 Stanislav Ivanov Chicago Fire Rookie
85 John Tolkin New York Red Bulls
86 Nicolás Lodeiro Seattle Sounders FC
87 Isaac Atanga FC Cincinnati Rookie
88 Leon Flach Philadelphia Union Rookie
89 Christian Fuchs Charlotte FC
90 Brian Rodríguez LAFC
91 Stefan Frei Seattle Sounders FC
92 Dániel Sallói Sporting Kansas City
93 Brooks Lennon Atlanta United
94 Miles Robinson Atlanta United
95 Ilie Sánchez LAFC
96 Jaylin Lindsey Charlotte FC
97 Ayo Akinola Toronto FC
98 Gonzalo Higuaín Inter Miami CF
99 Lewis Morgan New York Red Bulls

100 Hany Mukhtar Nashville SC
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INSERT

EXTENDED SET BASE CARDS
101 Landon Donovan LA Galaxy
102 Claudio Reyna New York Red Bulls
103 Raheem Edwards LA Galaxy
104 Claudio Bravo Portland Timbers
105 Brandon Vázquez FC Cincinnati
106 Dániel Gazdag Philadelphia Union
107 Federico Bernardeschi Toronto FC
108 Jeremy Ebobisse San Jose Earthquakes
109 Jesús Jiménez Toronto FC
110 Diego Rubio Colorado Rapids

PRIZED FOOTBALLERS
PF-1 Josef Martínez Atlanta United
PF-2 Carlos Vela LAFC
PF-3 Diego Chara Portland Timbers
PF-4 Efraín Álvarez LA Galaxy
PF-5 Miles Robinson Atlanta United
PF-6 Carles Gil New England Revolution
PF-7 Chicharito LA Galaxy
PF-8 Cristian Roldan Seattle Sounders FC
PF-9 Paxton Pomykal FC Dallas
PF-10 Cade Cowell San Jose Earthquakes
PF-11 Valentín Castellanos NYCFC
PF-12 Hany Mukhtar Nashville SC
PF-13 Victor Wanyama CF Montréal
PF-14 Jordan Morris Seattle Sounders FC
PF-15 Brenner FC Cincinnati
PF-16 Emanuel Reynoso Minnesota United
PF-17 Didier Drogba Montreal Impact
PF-18 Caden Clark New York Red Bulls
PF-19 Alejandro Bedoya Philadelphia Union
PF-20 Douglas Costa LA Galaxy

PRIZED FOOTBALLERS FUSION VARIATIONS
PFF-1 Josef Martínez Atlanta United
PFF-2 Carlos Vela LAFC
PFF-3 Diego Chara Portland Timbers
PFF-4 Efraín Álvarez LA Galaxy
PFF-5 Miles Robinson Atlanta United
PFF-6 Carles Gil New England Revolution
PFF-7 Chicharito LA Galaxy
PFF-8 Cristian Roldan Seattle Sounders FC
PFF-9 Paxton Pomykal FC Dallas
PFF-10 Cade Cowell San Jose Earthquakes
PFF-11 Valentín Castellanos NYCFC
PFF-12 Hany Mukhtar Nashville SC
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PFF-13 Victor Wanyama CF Montréal
PFF-14 Jordan Morris Seattle Sounders FC
PFF-15 Brenner FC Cincinnati
PFF-16 Emanuel Reynoso Minnesota United
PFF-17 Didier Drogba Montreal Impact
PFF-18 Caden Clark New York Red Bulls
PFF-19 Alejandro Bedoya Philadelphia Union
PFF-20 Douglas Costa LA Galaxy

PITCHURESQUE
Ricardo Pepi FC Dallas

P-1 Carles Gil New England Revolution
P-2 Alexander Callens NYCFC
P-3 Damir Kreilach Real Salt Lake
P-4 Dairon Asprilla Portland Timbers
P-5 Hany Mukhtar Nashville SC
P-6 Raúl Ruidíaz Seattle Sounders FC
P-7 Jack McGlynn Philadelphia Union Rookie
P-8 CJ Sapong Nashville SC
P-9 Chicharito LA Galaxy
P-10 Valentín Castellanos NYCFC

1998 TOPPS CENTURIONS
C-1 Landon Donovan LA Galaxy
C-2 Kei Kamara CF Montréal
C-3 Gyasi Zardes Colorado Rapids
C-4 Carlos Vela LAFC
C-5 Josef Martínez Atlanta United
C-6 Dániel Sallói Sporting Kansas City
C-7 Mark-Anthony Kaye Colorado Rapids
C-8 Jordan Morris Seattle Sounders FC
C-9 Cristian Roldan Seattle Sounders FC
C-10 Kellyn Acosta LAFC

AUTOGRAPH

BASE CARDS AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL
Victor Wanyama CF Montréal
Walker Zimmerman Nashville SC
Emanuel Reynoso Minnesota United
Erik Lopez Atlanta United
Valentín Castellanos NYCFC
Gabriel Slonina Chicago Fire
Ricardo Pepi FC Dallas
Nicolás Lodeiro Seattle Sounders FC
Ifunanyachi Achara Toronto FC
Andre Shinyashiki Colorado Rapids
Indiana Vassilev Inter Miami
Gareth Bale LAFC
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Mamadou Fall LAFC
Djordje Mihailovic Chicago Fire
Daniel Salloi Sporting Kansas City
Jahkeele Marshall-Rutty Toronto FC
Lucas Zelarayan Columbus Crew
George Bello Atlanta United FC
Giorgio Chiellini LAFC
Jose Cifuentes LAFC
Kevin Paredes DC United
James Sands NYCFC
Moussa Djitté Austin FC
Josef Martínez Atlanta United
Miles Robinson Atlanta United FC
Ayo Akinola Toronto FC
Cristian Roldan Seattle Sounders FC
Paxton Pomykal FC Dallas
Reed Baker-Whiting Seattle Sounders
Leon Flach Philadelphia Union
Quinn Sullivan Philadelphia Union
Christian McFarlane New York City FC
Paxten Aaronson Philadelphia Union
Raul Ruidiaz Seattle Sounders
Cade Cowell San Jose Earthquakes
Jesús Ferreira FC Dallas
Danny Leyva Seattle Sounders FC
Justin Che FC Dallas
Alejandro Bedoya Philadelphia Union
Gyasi Zardes Columbus Crew SC
Pedro Vite Vancouver Whitecaps FC
Jordan Morris Seattle Sounders FC
Hany Mukhtar Nashville SC
Jack McGlynn Philadelphia Union
Axel Kei Real Salt Lake
Jayden Nelson Toronto FC
Déiber Caicedo Vancouver Whitecaps

EXTENDED SET BASE CARDS AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL
Landon Donavan LA Galaxy
Federico Bernardeschi Toronto FC

PRIZED FOOTBALLERS AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL
Josef Martínez Atlanta United
Carles Gil New England Revolution
Didier Drogba CF Montréal
Jordan Morris Seattle Sounders FC
Hany Mukhtar Nashville SC
Cristian Roldan Seattle Sounders FC
Paxton Pomykal FC Dallas
Cade Cowell San Jose Earthquakes
Miles Robinson Atlanta United FC

PITCHURESQUE AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL
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Jack McGlynn Philadelphia Union
Raul Ruidiaz Seattle Sounders
Hany Mukhtar Nashville SC

1998 TOPPS CENTURIONS AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL
Cristian Roldan Seattle Sounders
Kellyn Acosta LAFC
Gyasi Zardes Colorado Rapids
Jordan Morris Seattle Sounders
Mark-Anthony Kaye Colorado Rapids
Josef Martínez Atlanta United
Dániel Sallói Sporting Kansas City
Landon Donovan LA Galaxy

6


